
CRUSH INVITATIONAL MEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 San Diego Mesa College 00:21:05.68 32

2 San Bernardino Valley 00:21:50.02 103

3 Hartnell 00:21:58.68 131

4 Bakersfield 00:22:01.36 141

5 American River 00:22:11.12 151

6 De Anza 00:22:21.23 165

7 Clovis CC 00:22:42.11 221

8 Canyons 00:23:06.49 231

9 UNATTACHED 00:23:48.90 269

10 Diablo Valley 00:23:05.53 280

11 Butte 00:23:07.85 281

12 Long Beach 00:23:39.42 335

13 Allan Hancock 00:24:42.63 335

14 Modesto 00:23:39.98 345

15 Victor Valley 00:24:32.73 384

16 Monterey Peninsula 00:25:03.48 425

17 Madera CC 00:26:14.22 470

18 Sacramento 00:25:59.37 489

19 Porterville 00:29:31.85 559

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lake Tahoe 00:23:39.70 4

San Mateo 00:25:22.99 4

San Joaquin Delta 00:23:45.35 3

Thank 00:24:01.54 1
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CRUSH INVITATIONAL MEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 San Diego Mesa College 00:21:05.68 12 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1607 Ronald Way 00:20:55.86 2

2 3 1601 Allen Malo 00:20:57.26 3

3 5 1605 Ian Rosen 00:21:04.36 5

4 10 1598 Josh Edwards 00:21:11.35 10

5 12 1597 Garrett Cloyd 00:21:19.60 12

6 23 1604 Luciano Roberts 00:22:05.50 (22)

7 26 1603 Jose Rivera 00:22:08.73 (25)

2 San Bernardino Valley 00:21:50.02 12 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1590 Vinnie Quiroz 00:21:05.35 6

2 14 1589 Kevin Nava 00:21:28.18 14

3 21 1584 Zach Calderon 00:21:56.16 20

4 29 1586 Elijah McBroom 00:22:12.34 28

5 37 1593 Alan Varela 00:22:28.07 35

6 43 1585 Nick Juarez 00:22:33.50 (40)

7 65 1594 Angel Ventura 00:23:11.18 (60)

3 Hartnell 00:21:58.68 23 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1499 Jesse Blanco 00:21:06.30 7

2 11 1513 Elijah Melchor 00:21:18.37 11

3 24 1503 Alvaro Ruelas 00:22:06.48 23

4 47 1514 Giancarlo Mendo 00:22:35.83 43

5 52 1500 Gabriel Clemente 00:22:46.41 47

6 63 1502 Aaron Eldredge 00:23:09.51 (58)

7 66 1511 Ivan Martinez-Galindo 00:23:11.25 (61)

4 Bakersfield 00:22:01.36 12 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1433 Jacob Perez 00:20:46.83 1

2 13 1425 Atzin Anguiano 00:21:22.00 13

3 39 1423 Alexis Aguilar 00:22:29.49 37

4 49 1430 Sergio Lizarraga 00:22:42.10 44

5 51 1432 Jacob Nungaray 00:22:46.36 46

6 53 1431 Ishmael Nungaray 00:22:48.09 (48)

7 57 1424 Omar Aguilar 00:22:59.98 (52)

5 American River 00:22:11.12 10 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1420 Cyrus Justiniani 00:21:28.22 15

2 19 1415 Jack Bowker 00:21:51.96 18

3 20 1421 Carson Karr 00:21:52.16 19

4 38 1416 Ty Ertel 00:22:28.48 36

5 68 1418 Kade Fernandes 00:23:14.77 63

6 70 1417 Tyler Farnworth 00:23:16.27 (64)

7 91 1419 Joey Johnson 00:23:50.86 (77)

6 De Anza 00:22:21.23 13 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1485 Diego Ochoa-Mendez 00:22:08.19 24

2 30 1484 Giovanni Lancellotti 00:22:12.82 29
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CRUSH INVITATIONAL MEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

3 32 1478 Luis Folkers 00:22:17.49 31

4 42 1486 Jack Park 00:22:31.88 39

5 46 1477 James Estrella 00:22:35.79 42

6 50 1483 Koyo Kai 00:22:44.06 (45)

7 111 1480 Lleyton Houston 00:24:18.05 (87)

7 Clovis CC 00:22:42.11 12 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1462 Ivan Barranco 00:22:11.89 27

2 41 1473 Izak Samorano 00:22:31.18 38

3 44 1471 Edwin Quiroz-Cisneros 00:22:34.17 41

4 61 1468 Joaquin McGee 00:23:03.63 56

5 64 1474 Anders Vasconcellos 00:23:09.67 59

6 72 1465 Jose Diaz Hernandez 00:23:18.94 (66)

7 75 1466 Adrian Estevez Ramirez 00:23:22.52 (68)

8 Canyons 00:23:06.49 7 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1454 Nathan Parras 00:21:41.71 17

2 27 1452 Jack Eaton 00:22:08.81 26

3 33 1458 Nathaniel Wilkinson 00:22:19.46 32

4 60 1455 Muhammad Rahman 00:23:01.11 55

5 146 1451 Chris An 00:26:21.38 101

6 166 1453 Montell Frye 00:29:19.91 (110)

7 179 1456 Raul Rosas 00:31:11.10 (117)

9 UNATTACHED 00:23:48.90 5 269

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1405 Jake Santana 00:21:08.67 9

2 16 1406 Christopher Valderrama 00:21:37.08 16

3 62 1630 Kevin Beltran 00:23:08.70 57

4 88 1402 Salvador Renteria 00:23:50.03 76

5 167 1404 Fredy Sanchez 00:29:20.02 111

10 Diablo Valley 00:23:05.53 5 280

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1494 Alan Solari 00:21:07.78 8

2 56 1492 Paolo Morales 00:22:59.06 51

3 58 1491 Ian Knutson 00:23:00.45 53

4 105 1493 Andrew Shargel 00:24:05.76 83

5 108 1489 Waylon Crombie 00:24:14.62 85

11 Butte 00:23:07.85 11 281

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1450 Mark Velazquez-Patino 00:22:02.61 21

2 31 1442 Stephan Chapdelaine 00:22:15.97 30

3 79 1440 Christopher Brennan 00:23:29.43 70

4 94 1448 Frederick Southworth 00:23:54.04 79

5 98 1439 Tristan Bobadilla 00:23:57.22 81

6 104 1441 Booker Burnett 00:24:02.90 (82)

7 115 1445 Brady Johnson 00:24:36.85 (88)

12 Long Beach 00:23:39.42 14 335

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 1531 Jamari Gibson 00:22:58.06 49

2 55 1542 Franklyn Taylor 00:22:58.32 50

3 83 1533 Joshua Jung 00:23:40.35 72

4 86 1534 Jack Madden 00:23:47.08 74
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CRUSH INVITATIONAL MEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

5 122 1544 Tony Veronica 00:24:53.28 90

6 136 1536 Louis Mazariegos 00:25:32.82 (96)

7 140 1537 Ryan Meas 00:25:45.54 (98)

13 Allan Hancock 00:24:42.63 6 335

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1408 John Gutierrez 00:21:02.02 4

2 35 1409 Erick Marceleno 00:22:25.10 33

3 127 1410 Craig Ragan 00:25:11.46 92

4 134 1407 Hernan Aguirre 00:25:28.43 94

5 169 1411 Pablo Ruiz 00:29:26.12 112

6 186 1412 Samuel Troup 00:33:55.78 (120)

14 Modesto 00:23:39.98 6 345

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 1560 Julio Palaez 00:23:00.82 54

2 67 1551 Davian Alberto 00:23:12.86 62

3 71 1556 Austin Hannink 00:23:17.76 65

4 84 1552 Gabriel Archuleta 00:23:41.43 73

5 126 1558 Ezekiel Lloyd 00:25:07.05 91

6 135 1555 Isai Gutierrez 00:25:29.26 (95)

15 Victor Valley 00:24:32.73 7 384

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 1625 Raye Duarte 00:22:27.37 34

2 77 1627 Fernando Lopez 00:23:24.42 69

3 92 1624 Dustin Cook 00:23:52.17 78

4 144 1629 Quentin Thompson 00:26:16.17 100

5 151 1628 Alan Osorio 00:26:43.52 103

6 162 1620 Joshua Alverado 00:28:33.80 (109)

7 180 1621 Abraham Andrade 00:31:42.20 (118)

16 Monterey Peninsula 00:25:03.48 5 425

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 82 1564 CJ Brindeiro 00:23:36.71 71

2 87 1565 Michael Edwards 00:23:47.16 75

3 96 1562 Mahmoud Alwasila 00:23:55.42 80

4 110 1567 Andrew Moberg 00:24:16.74 86

5 170 1566 Alex Gamino 00:29:41.39 113

17 Madera CC 00:26:14.22 5 470

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 74 1547 Ozzy Hernandez 00:23:21.66 67

2 107 1545 Alvino Diaz-Lopez 00:24:08.76 84

3 139 1548 Uziel Hernandez 00:25:38.26 97

4 160 1546 Richard Guzman 00:28:19.58 108

5 171 1550 Jacob Ornelas 00:29:42.88 114

18 Sacramento 00:25:59.37 7 489

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 121 1578 Dylan Noonkester 00:24:49.63 89

2 128 1582 Landon York 00:25:16.13 93

3 141 1577 Demantai Howard 00:25:56.92 99

4 149 1579 Noah Ortiz 00:26:37.40 102

5 157 1580 Shawn Plants 00:27:16.76 106

6 158 1573 Arturo Ambriz 00:27:17.30 (107)

7 189 1581 Mathew Toms 00:35:00.43 (121)
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CRUSH INVITATIONAL MEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

19 Porterville 00:29:31.85 5 559

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 153 1571 David Parra 00:26:45.99 104

2 155 1572 Albert Vidales 00:26:57.60 105

3 177 1568 Vanely Aguilar 00:30:54.56 115

4 178 1570 Emilio Leon 00:31:00.80 116

5 181 1569 Aeneas Ambriz 00:32:00.30 119
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CRUSH INVITATIONAL MEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1433 Jacob Perez SO 00:20:46.83 Bakersfield

2 2 1607 Ronald Way SO 00:20:55.86 San Diego Mesa College

3 3 1601 Allen Malo SO 00:20:57.26 San Diego Mesa College

4 4 1408 John Gutierrez FR 00:21:02.02 Allan Hancock

5 5 1605 Ian Rosen SO 00:21:04.36 San Diego Mesa College

6 6 1590 Vinnie Quiroz SO 00:21:05.35 San Bernardino Valley

7 7 1499 Jesse Blanco SO 00:21:06.30 Hartnell

8 8 1494 Alan Solari SO 00:21:07.78 Diablo Valley

9 9 1405 Jake Santana 00:21:08.67 UNATTACHED

10 10 1598 Josh Edwards SO 00:21:11.35 San Diego Mesa College

11 11 1513 Elijah Melchor SO 00:21:18.37 Hartnell

12 12 1597 Garrett Cloyd FR 00:21:19.60 San Diego Mesa College

13 13 1425 Atzin Anguiano SO 00:21:22.00 Bakersfield

14 14 1589 Kevin Nava SO 00:21:28.18 San Bernardino Valley

15 15 1420 Cyrus Justiniani FR 00:21:28.22 American River

16 16 1406 Christopher Valderrama JR 00:21:37.08 UNATTACHED

17 17 1454 Nathan Parras FR 00:21:41.71 Canyons

18 0 1523 Jacob Christopher SO 00:21:44.17 Lake Tahoe

19 18 1415 Jack Bowker FR 00:21:51.96 American River

20 19 1421 Carson Karr FR 00:21:52.16 American River

21 20 1584 Zach Calderon FR 00:21:56.16 San Bernardino Valley

22 21 1450 Mark Velazquez-Patino SO 00:22:02.61 Butte

23 (22) 1604 Luciano Roberts FR 00:22:05.50 San Diego Mesa College

24 23 1503 Alvaro Ruelas FR 00:22:06.48 Hartnell

25 24 1485 Diego Ochoa-Mendez SO 00:22:08.19 De Anza

26 (25) 1603 Jose Rivera FR 00:22:08.73 San Diego Mesa College

27 26 1452 Jack Eaton SO 00:22:08.81 Canyons

28 27 1462 Ivan Barranco FR 00:22:11.89 Clovis CC

29 28 1586 Elijah McBroom SO 00:22:12.34 San Bernardino Valley

30 29 1484 Giovanni Lancellotti FR 00:22:12.82 De Anza

31 30 1442 Stephan Chapdelaine FR 00:22:15.97 Butte

32 31 1478 Luis Folkers SO 00:22:17.49 De Anza

33 32 1458 Nathaniel Wilkinson SO 00:22:19.46 Canyons

34 0 1613 Andrew Morales FR 00:22:19.66 San Joaquin Delta

35 33 1409 Erick Marceleno SO 00:22:25.10 Allan Hancock

36 34 1625 Raye Duarte SO 00:22:27.37 Victor Valley

37 35 1593 Alan Varela FR 00:22:28.07 San Bernardino Valley

38 36 1416 Ty Ertel FR 00:22:28.48 American River

39 37 1423 Alexis Aguilar FR 00:22:29.49 Bakersfield

40 0 1524 Jackson Davis SO 00:22:30.59 Lake Tahoe

41 38 1473 Izak Samorano SO 00:22:31.18 Clovis CC

42 39 1486 Jack Park SO 00:22:31.88 De Anza

43 (40) 1585 Nick Juarez FR 00:22:33.50 San Bernardino Valley

44 41 1471 Edwin Quiroz-Cisneros FR 00:22:34.17 Clovis CC

45 0 1606 Eduardo Serrano SO 00:22:34.46 San Diego Mesa College

46 42 1477 James Estrella SO 00:22:35.79 De Anza

47 43 1514 Giancarlo Mendo FR 00:22:35.83 Hartnell

48 0 1599 Joseph Gaytan SO 00:22:41.33 San Diego Mesa College

49 44 1430 Sergio Lizarraga SO 00:22:42.10 Bakersfield

50 (45) 1483 Koyo Kai SO 00:22:44.06 De Anza

51 46 1432 Jacob Nungaray SO 00:22:46.36 Bakersfield
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CRUSH INVITATIONAL MEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

52 47 1500 Gabriel Clemente FR 00:22:46.41 Hartnell

53 (48) 1431 Ishmael Nungaray SO 00:22:48.09 Bakersfield

54 49 1531 Jamari Gibson FR 00:22:58.06 Long Beach

55 50 1542 Franklyn Taylor SO 00:22:58.32 Long Beach

56 51 1492 Paolo Morales FR 00:22:59.06 Diablo Valley

57 (52) 1424 Omar Aguilar FR 00:22:59.98 Bakersfield

58 53 1491 Ian Knutson FR 00:23:00.45 Diablo Valley

59 54 1560 Julio Palaez SO 00:23:00.82 Modesto

60 55 1455 Muhammad Rahman FR 00:23:01.11 Canyons

61 56 1468 Joaquin McGee SO 00:23:03.63 Clovis CC

62 57 1630 Kevin Beltran JR 00:23:08.70 UNATTACHED

63 (58) 1502 Aaron Eldredge FR 00:23:09.51 Hartnell

64 59 1474 Anders Vasconcellos FR 00:23:09.67 Clovis CC

65 (60) 1594 Angel Ventura FR 00:23:11.18 San Bernardino Valley

66 (61) 1511 Ivan Martinez-Galindo FR 00:23:11.25 Hartnell

67 62 1551 Davian Alberto SO 00:23:12.86 Modesto

68 63 1418 Kade Fernandes FR 00:23:14.77 American River

69 0 1428 Kade Fetterman FR 00:23:14.96 Bakersfield

70 (64) 1417 Tyler Farnworth FR 00:23:16.27 American River

71 65 1556 Austin Hannink SO 00:23:17.76 Modesto

72 (66) 1465 Jose Diaz Hernandez SO 00:23:18.94 Clovis CC

73 0 1592 Noah Townsend FR 00:23:20.76 San Bernardino Valley

74 67 1547 Ozzy Hernandez FR 00:23:21.66 Madera CC

75 (68) 1466 Adrian Estevez Ramirez FR 00:23:22.52 Clovis CC

76 0 1587 Xander Merkwan FR 00:23:24.08 San Bernardino Valley

77 69 1627 Fernando Lopez FR 00:23:24.42 Victor Valley

78 0 1505 Juan Gonzalez SO 00:23:26.99 Hartnell

79 70 1440 Christopher Brennan FR 00:23:29.43 Butte

80 0 1602 Samuel Malo FR 00:23:34.44 San Diego Mesa College

81 0 1611 Jose Calderon FR 00:23:35.90 San Joaquin Delta

82 71 1564 CJ Brindeiro SO 00:23:36.71 Monterey Peninsula

83 72 1533 Joshua Jung SO 00:23:40.35 Long Beach

84 73 1552 Gabriel Archuleta SO 00:23:41.43 Modesto

85 0 1617 Nathan Loof FR 00:23:44.08 San Mateo

86 74 1534 Jack Madden FR 00:23:47.08 Long Beach

87 75 1565 Michael Edwards SO 00:23:47.16 Monterey Peninsula

88 76 1402 Salvador Renteria 00:23:50.03 UNATTACHED

89 0 1596 Austin Calvert FR 00:23:50.20 San Diego Mesa College

90 0 1595 Aundrey Calvert FR 00:23:50.68 San Diego Mesa College

91 (77) 1419 Joey Johnson SO 00:23:50.86 American River

92 78 1624 Dustin Cook FR 00:23:52.17 Victor Valley

93 0 1437 Richard Vasquez FR 00:23:53.02 Bakersfield

94 79 1448 Frederick Southworth SO 00:23:54.04 Butte

95 0 1515 Galen Okamoto SO 00:23:54.25 Hartnell

96 80 1562 Mahmoud Alwasila FR 00:23:55.42 Monterey Peninsula

97 0 1508 Leyder Hernandez FR 00:23:56.02 Hartnell

98 81 1439 Tristan Bobadilla FR 00:23:57.22 Butte

99 0 1525 Joel Nord FR 00:23:57.40 Lake Tahoe

100 0 1463 Isaak Camacho FR 00:23:57.97 Clovis CC

101 0 1422 Carson Wuebker FR 00:23:58.58 American River

102 0 1619 Miguel Marin JR 00:24:01.54 Thank

103 0 1507 Alejandro Hernandez FR 00:24:02.56 Hartnell

104 (82) 1441 Booker Burnett FR 00:24:02.90 Butte

105 83 1493 Andrew Shargel FR 00:24:05.76 Diablo Valley
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106 0 1506 Adrian Hernandez FR 00:24:06.73 Hartnell

107 84 1545 Alvino Diaz-Lopez FR 00:24:08.76 Madera CC

108 85 1489 Waylon Crombie SO 00:24:14.62 Diablo Valley

109 0 1460 Victor Alvarado-Pedroza SO 00:24:16.54 Clovis CC

110 86 1567 Andrew Moberg SO 00:24:16.74 Monterey Peninsula

111 (87) 1480 Lleyton Houston FR 00:24:18.05 De Anza

112 0 1504 Jason Garcia FR 00:24:25.37 Hartnell

113 0 1618 Aria Park SO 00:24:26.22 San Mateo

114 0 1615 Mariano Beas FR 00:24:28.26 San Mateo

115 (88) 1445 Brady Johnson FR 00:24:36.85 Butte

116 0 1476 Jerry Dang FR 00:24:36.93 De Anza

117 0 1446 Phillip Logan SO 00:24:38.65 Butte

118 0 1461 Omar Antonio SO 00:24:48.32 Clovis CC

119 0 1517 Kevin Ramirez FR 00:24:48.92 Hartnell

120 0 1414 Ian Bishop FR 00:24:49.49 American River

121 89 1578 Dylan Noonkester FR 00:24:49.63 Sacramento

122 90 1544 Tony Veronica SO 00:24:53.28 Long Beach

123 0 1583 Henry Aguilar FR 00:24:57.61 San Bernardino Valley

124 0 1501 Jacob Duff FR 00:24:59.47 Hartnell

125 0 1588 Alan Nava SO 00:25:06.94 San Bernardino Valley

126 91 1558 Ezekiel Lloyd FR 00:25:07.05 Modesto

127 92 1410 Craig Ragan FR 00:25:11.46 Allan Hancock

128 93 1582 Landon York SO 00:25:16.13 Sacramento

129 0 1449 Wyatt Stanhope SO 00:25:18.75 Butte

130 0 1591 Eric Sanchez FR 00:25:19.69 San Bernardino Valley

131 0 1520 Marcus Serrano SO 00:25:19.92 Hartnell

132 0 1608 Xavier Beyer FR 00:25:20.48 San Joaquin Delta

133 0 1435 Richard Rangel FR 00:25:24.95 Bakersfield

134 94 1407 Hernan Aguirre FR 00:25:28.43 Allan Hancock

135 (95) 1555 Isai Gutierrez FR 00:25:29.26 Modesto

136 (96) 1536 Louis Mazariegos SO 00:25:32.82 Long Beach

137 0 1467 Vincent Gomez FR 00:25:32.97 Clovis CC

138 0 1516 Omar Quiroz SO 00:25:36.18 Hartnell

139 97 1548 Uziel Hernandez FR 00:25:38.26 Madera CC

140 (98) 1537 Ryan Meas FR 00:25:45.54 Long Beach

141 99 1577 Demantai Howard FR 00:25:56.92 Sacramento

142 0 1529 John Gabuya FR 00:26:01.22 Long Beach

143 0 1519 Christopher Rincon Hernandez FR 00:26:01.44 Hartnell

144 100 1629 Quentin Thompson FR 00:26:16.17 Victor Valley

145 0 1518 Carlos Rangel SO 00:26:16.57 Hartnell

146 101 1451 Chris An FR 00:26:21.38 Canyons

147 0 1540 Sebastian Pardo Sandoval FR 00:26:23.62 Long Beach

148 0 1526 Angel Robles SO 00:26:26.63 Lake Tahoe

149 102 1579 Noah Ortiz FR 00:26:37.40 Sacramento

150 0 1509 Edgar Javier Soto FR 00:26:40.17 Hartnell

151 103 1628 Alan Osorio FR 00:26:43.52 Victor Valley

152 0 1541 Jose Ramirez FR 00:26:45.89 Long Beach

153 104 1571 David Parra SO 00:26:45.99 Porterville

154 0 1447 Steven Silva SO 00:26:54.96 Butte

155 105 1572 Albert Vidales FR 00:26:57.60 Porterville

156 0 1413 Hunter Anderson SO 00:27:07.75 American River

157 106 1580 Shawn Plants FR 00:27:16.76 Sacramento

158 (107) 1573 Arturo Ambriz SO 00:27:17.30 Sacramento

159 0 1543 Bernardo Vargas FR 00:28:19.53 Long Beach
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160 108 1546 Richard Guzman FR 00:28:19.58 Madera CC

161 0 1522 Francisco Vargas FR 00:28:20.03 Hartnell

162 (109) 1620 Joshua Alverado FR 00:28:33.80 Victor Valley

163 0 1443 Lex Corniciuc FR 00:28:37.03 Butte

164 0 1532 Darin Hernandez-Meas FR 00:28:44.27 Long Beach

165 0 1616 Cassius Greene FR 00:28:53.42 San Mateo

166 (110) 1453 Montell Frye FR 00:29:19.91 Canyons

167 111 1404 Fredy Sanchez SO 00:29:20.02 UNATTACHED

168 0 1481 Eric Huynh FR 00:29:24.02 De Anza

169 112 1411 Pablo Ruiz FR 00:29:26.12 Allan Hancock

170 113 1566 Alex Gamino FR 00:29:41.39 Monterey Peninsula

171 114 1550 Jacob Ornelas FR 00:29:42.88 Madera CC

172 0 1427 Anthony Evans SO 00:30:05.35 Bakersfield

173 0 1482 Toby Huynh FR 00:30:06.06 De Anza

174 0 1488 Noah Tijerina FR 00:30:12.76 De Anza

175 0 1512 Ernesto Martinez-Luna FR 00:30:14.39 Hartnell

176 0 1521 Joel Sosa FR 00:30:29.28 Hartnell

177 115 1568 Vanely Aguilar FR 00:30:54.56 Porterville

178 116 1570 Emilio Leon SO 00:31:00.80 Porterville

179 (117) 1456 Raul Rosas FR 00:31:11.10 Canyons

180 (118) 1621 Abraham Andrade FR 00:31:42.20 Victor Valley

181 119 1569 Aeneas Ambriz FR 00:32:00.30 Porterville

182 0 1479 Vincent Galdamez FR 00:32:29.98 De Anza

183 0 1528 Estaban De Los Santos FR 00:32:55.96 Long Beach

184 0 1469 Kyle Newberg FR 00:33:33.28 Clovis CC

185 0 1527 Hector Aldana FR 00:33:54.42 Long Beach

186 (120) 1412 Samuel Troup FR 00:33:55.78 Allan Hancock

187 0 1475 Alvin Dang FR 00:34:26.62 De Anza

188 0 1429 Vicente Jimenez Guerrero FR 00:34:57.21 Bakersfield

189 (121) 1581 Mathew Toms FR 00:35:00.43 Sacramento

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/6/2024 9:37:40 AM Page: 9 of 9


